Genti si calatorii / Rucsacuri

Impact Aware™ 285 gsm rcanvas backpack

SKU: TP1P762.994
Categorie: Genti si calatorii
Disponibilitate: In stoc (793)

This 285 gsm recycled canvas backpack is a classic for everyday use. This bag
features a spacious front and back pocket to hold your other daily essentials. With
AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled materials. 2% of proceeds
of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Composition 70% recycled
cotton and 30% recycled polyester.

General information
Product Life Cycle

Brand

Color

Material

Eco

PMS main colour

Item Height CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Variable Data Printing
_Color_Hex

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Countries of Origin

Product description:

Impact Aware™ 285 gsm rcanvas backpack

2.32 KG

Outlet

XD Collection

lavender, luscious red, sundial orange, tranquil blue
Recycled Canvas

true

15-3716TCX, 16-1148TCX, 17-1663TCX, 17-4139TCX
41

30x13,5x41cm
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330

68

52

34

68 x 52 x 34 cm

16,5

17,5

50

150

80

6

150 x 80 mm

Digital Transfer OS, Embroidery, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

Screen transfer

item front down

true

#4D91C6, #B09FCA, #CF8848, #D93744

30

13,5

BGD



